Toyohashi ational testi

Photo Exhibition This Year



**H070S** 

Even if we don't go on an overseas trip...Even if people from overseas don't visit us like before...

That colorful billboard of a foreign restaurant on the familiar street,

That Filipino restaurant staff who greets you cheerfully every morning.

That Brazilian colleague who always smiles at you at work,

Uniquely shaped vegetables you find in supermarkets.

Sceneries with foreign atmospheres that blend into our daily lives,

Why don't we pay attention to those scenes filled with an air of exoticism?

## Exhibition venue Toyohashi International Festival 2021 Kodomo Miraikan (COCONICO) (Matsuba Cho 3-1, Toyohashi)



Date&Time 10am~4pm

11/14 (Sunday)

**Application deadline** 

10/31(Sunday)



\*Every applicant receives

a cash voucher (500yen) that can be used at Toyohashi International Festival.

Toyohashi International Festival Executive Committee 2021/Toyohashi International Association Kaihatsu Bldg. 3F, 2-33-1,Ekimae-odori, Toyohashi, 440-0888/ From July 24, our office will be relocated to emCAMPUS EAST 2F, 2-81, Ekimae-odori, Toyohashi (Phone No. is the same) TEL:(0532)55-3671 FAX:(0532)55-3674 http://www.toyohashi-tia.or.jp

## ~Peace·Friendship and Mutual Respect~

## Toyonashi International Festival 2021 How to apply for the photo exhibition

- No contest this year. Submitted photos will be displayed at the venue.
- Qualification Requirements: Amateur photographers only (No professionals allowed)
- Photo Requirements: ·Colored or black & white. Size must be between A4(20.1cm× 29.7cm) and 4P ("yotsugiri", 25.4cm×30.5cm).
- ·Limit of 3 submissions per person.
- ·After the exhibition, submissions will be returned by request.(Please include a stamped return envelope with your name and address written on it.
- ·If you would like to receive your submissions at the counter of Toyohashi International Association, please be sure to inform us at the time of submissions.
- · In regards to photographs where specific people can be identified, please get the consent of the subject before you apply.
- **Display of Submissions:** Submitted photos will be displayed at Toyohashi International festival.
- Deadline: Sunday, October 31, 2021
- How to apply: Write your personal information(fill in the form below the cut here line), paste it on the back side of the photo and submit to us by posting or directly. Toyohashi International Association (Kaihatsu Bldg.3F, 2-33-1, Ekimae-odori, Toyohashi 440-0888
- \*From July 24, our office will be at emCAMPUS EAST 2F, 2-81, Ekimae-odori, Toyohashi)
- Participation Prize:  $11/14(Sun)10:00\sim15:30$ . To all applicants, we will give a cash voucher(500yen) that can be used at the festival venue. Please get it at the reception.
- Organizer: Toyohashi International Festival 2021 Executive Committee

  TOYOHASHI INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION TEL0532-55-3671

cut here line



Please attach this form on the back side of your photo			
Name		Phone No.	
Address	Ŧ		
Title		Location and date where photo was taken	
Comment			